



Free Questions for $C_{4}H_{6}O_{2}$ _34 by vceexamstest

Shared by Frost on 09-08-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are creating a new webhooks endpoint to create new users in an external database. Once the external database has been updated, you need to mark the account as successfully transferred in SAP Customer Data Cloud. How would you proceed?

Options:

- A- Use accounts.webhooks set with the UID received in the notification and a bearer token.
- B- Use accounts.setAccountinfo with the UID received in the notification and a bearer token.
- C- Use accounts.webhooks set with the access_token received in the notification.
- D- Use accounts.setSchema with the access_token received in the notification.

Answer:

B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are validating a JWT and want to be sure you use the correct public key. What do you need to check?

Options:

- A- The keyid of the public key is the same as the keyID in the JWT header.
- B- The expiration time of the JWT lies within the expiration time defined in the public key.
- C- The issuer of the public key is the same as the issuer in the JWT header.
- D- The public key hash is the same as the signature hash of the JWT.

Answer:

A

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The customer's legal team wants to release a major update to the terms of service. How do you ensure that existing users consent on their next login?

Options:

A- Update tags in screen-sets.

B- Update both Version and Reconsent cutoff.

C- Update the Version field.

D- Update only Reconsent cutoff

Answer:

B

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

In an OIDC implementation, what endpoint returns claims about the authenticated user?

Options:

A- The token endpoint

- B- The introspect endpoint
- C- The /authorize endpoint
- D- The /userinfo endpoint

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You have uploaded CSV translation files through the Localization menu in screen-sets, but the screen-sets are displayed in the wrong language. How can you fix this?

Options:

- A- Using the browser-provided automatic translations
- B- Using lang parameter in Web SDK configuration
- C- Using customLang parameter in Web SDK configuration

D- Using profile locale in accounts.showScreenSet call

Answer:

B

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Once the Web SDK has loaded, some additional code needs to be run. What is the best practice for this use case?

Options:

- A-** Use the JavaScript onLoad event
- B-** Use the onGigyaServiceReady function
- C-** Use accounts.addEventHandlers
- D-** Use the <head> tag

Answer:

B

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You want to use screen-sets to capture multiple consent statements on your website. The statements are needed to complete registration and support the re-consent process. Which of the following screens need to be mapped to the consent statements? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question .

Options:

- A- Registration Completion
- B- Login
- C- Registration
- D- Profile Update

Answer:

A, D

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You need to push configuration changes from staging to production. Considering the sites have the same name in both environments, what can you expect?

Options:

- A- The API keys are different. The site settings need to be manually replicated.
- B- The API keys are the same. The site settings need to be manually replicated.
- C- The API keys are different. The site settings will be automatically replicated.
- D- The API keys are the same. The site settings will be automatically replicated.

Answer:

A

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which events can be configured in the Console for webhooks? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question .

Options:

- A- Consent granted
- B- Account verified
- C- Subscription updated
- D- Account deleted
- E- Account registered

Answer:

A, D, E

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What data is required to perform a JWT validation? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question

Options:

A- signatureKey

B- LoginId

C- header

D- payload

E- signature

Answer:

A, C, D

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What data is required to perform signature validation to verify the authenticity of an API request? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question .

Options:

A- LoginId

B- signatureKey

C- signature Timestamp

D- UIDSignature

E- UID

Answer:

B, C, D

To Get Premium Files for C_C4H620_34 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_c4h620_34

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-c4h620-34>

